Robots

QuiWaDresch

Das Moped
Mopsgeschwindigkeit
Bender

Firebird

1
2
3
4
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Ergebnisse Konkurrenz
Robi Live (1) Feldpunkte (1) Torpunkte (5) Summe
QuiWabDresch 1
Mopsgeschwindigkeit 1
Das Moped 1
Bender 1
Mopsgeschwindigkeit 1
Firebird 1
QuiWabDresch 1
Bender 1
Das Moped 1
Firebird 1
Mopsgeschwindigkeit 1
1
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1
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1
1
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Aktuelle Punkte
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Punkte

1 QuiWaDresch 13 5
2 Das Moped 42 im Finale! 1
3 Mopsgeschwindigkeit 26 4
4 Bender 32 3
5 Firebird 35 im Finale! 2

Finale

Robi Live (1) Feldpunkte (1) Torpunkte (5) Summe
1 Das Moped 1 4 5
2 Firebird 1 8 9
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